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Annie
Steph
Hayley
Brittany
Charlotte
Courtney
Erin
Megan
Hannah
Samantha
Scott
Rebecca
Drisana
Mary
Holly
Nicole
Julia
Mary
Casey
Emily
Griffin
Anastasia
Sara
Lauren
Mary
Matt
Ryan
Laura
Ashley
Hilary
Mason
Donald
Alex
Jensen
Mason
Ashley
Anthony
Brenda
David
Dylan
Greg
Griffin
Jessica
Joseph
Justin
Katelyn

Foster
Moreau
LaPointe
Wassick
Steeves
Conway
Ledue
Thompson
Somers
Grosso
Steeves
Sperry
Davis
Cronin
Bruns
Taiani

Cyr
Wassick
Wassick
Sullivan
Devine
Litke
Devoy
MacLean
Lynch
McCarthy
Bernaiche
Vizenor
Ellis
Campbell
Tripp
Thibodeau
Dickinson
Thibodeau
Tripp
Montgomery
Arsenault
Goodwin
Field
Martin
Lavertu
Sherry
Thibodeau
Dunham-Conway
Dooley
Fink

$800.00
$1,035.00
$350.00
$880.00
$530.00
$620.00
$535.00
$595.00
$419.00
$20.00
$450.00
$95.00
$285.00
$0.00
$10.00
$300.00
$0.00
$440.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$285.00
$20.00
$70.00
$30.00
$250.00
$0.00
$150.00
$0.00
$100.00
$100.00
$15.00
$75.00
$50.00
$0.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8000
10350
3500
8800
5300
6200
5350
5950
4190
200
4500
950
2850

100
3000

4400
500

2850
200
700
300

2500

1500

1000
1000
150
750
500

250
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17584
15470
15049
14941
14077
11602
10415
10307
9459
8315
7875
6666
6138
5821
4946
4640
4500
4400
3824
3617
3419
3214
3064
2706
2705
2500
1643
1500
1171
1000
1000
848
750
500
443
250
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Katie
Katie
Kelley
Kelsey
Kris
Kristin
Michael
Sadie
Sean
Shelbi
Timothy

Arsenault
Lynch
Wassick
Clarke
Rodgers
Dolloff
Milliken
Sanders
McCarthy
Wassick
Valenti

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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